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09764

09764

0077

0077

4208959

4208959

88-34 88-40 161 STREET

88 AVENUE

QUEENS

QUEENS

BLOCK LOT BIN LHND HHND STREET NAME BOROUGH

Summary

Accounts

FPREV Permit Accounts

Acct # Owner Name Last Insp Date Last Insp Stat

39056577

39056601

39056635

30013460

32128340

84-34 161 ST PRO        

84-34 161 ST PRO        

84-34 161 ST PRO        

84-34 161 ST PROPERTY LL

AFTAB TOWER             

08/23/2019

08/23/2019

08/23/2019

01/26/2010

03/05/2020

PASS

PASS

PASS

NOV(HOLD)

PASS

NOV

FPREV Violation Notices

Owner Name NOV Num Vio LawDescVio LawNumIssue Date Vio Disposition

84-34 161 ST 

PROPERTY LL

84-34 161 STREET

PRO    

84-34 161 STREET

PRO    

84-34 161 STREET

PRO    

84-34 161 STREET

PRO    

11150932K

11667439Z

11667440X

11667441H

11667442J

07/06/2010

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

Num Siam Sprinkler          : 01 Sprinkler Type              : Trip Test

Num Siam Standpipe          : 01 Sprinkler Type              : Wet

Last BISP Insp Date         : 02/19/2014 Last BISP Insp Status       : Construction

Num of Violation Notices    : 7 Num of Violation Order      : 0

Has BISP Asbestos Abatement : No

Total AKA Found: 2

Disp Date

RULE 17

RULE 5

RULE 6

RULE 20

RULE 20

RULE 20

RULE 12

RULE 17

RULE 5

RULE 6

FAILED TO OBTAIN 

CERTIFICATE OF FITNESS

FAILED TO PRODUCE PERMIT

AND/OR RECORD

FAILED TO PROVIDE 

SIGN/POSTING/INSTRUCT

FAILED TO CONDUCT REQUIR

TEST/INSPECTIO

FAILED TO CONDUCT REQUIR

TEST/INSPECTIO

FAILED TO CONDUCT REQUIR

TEST/INSPECTIO

FAIL TO MAINTAIN 

SPK/STD/ALARM/SUPP SYS

FAILED TO OBTAIN 

CERTIFICATE OF FITNESS

FAILED TO PRODUCE PERMIT

AND/OR RECORD

FAILED TO PROVIDE 

SIGN/POSTING/INSTRUCT

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

08/23/2010

08/23/2010

08/23/2010

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

04/01/2019

Do # PFX

94

93

93

98

13

G 

F 

DV

AA

P 
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Vio Orders

NOV

FPREV Violation Notices

Owner Name NOV Num Vio LawDescVio LawNumIssue Date Vio Disposition

84-34 161 STREET

PRO    

AFA CONSTRUCTION

       

11689718Z

11150467Y

08/23/2019

08/05/2009

No Violation Orders Found.

Disp Date

RULE 18

RULE 19

RULE 17

FAILED TO OBTAIN CERT. 

OF APPROVAL/QUAL

FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR

AFFIDAVIT/PLAN

FAILED TO OBTAIN 

CERTIFICATE OF FITNESS

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

FOUND GUILTY AT A 

HEARING

DEFAULT

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

09/28/2009


