

## FDNY Building Information Profile

09/15/21 11:36:44

Bin: 4208959

Total AKA Found: 2							
BLOCK	LOT	BIN	LHND	HHND	STREET NAME	BOROUGH	
09764	0077	4208959	88-34	88-40	161 STREET	QUEENS	
09764	0077	4208959			88 AVENUE	QUEENS	

## Summary

Num Siam Sprinkler	: 01	Sprinkler Type	: Trip Test
Num Siam Standpipe	: 01	Sprinkler Type	: Wet
Last BISP Insp Date	: 02/19/2014	Last BISP Insp Status	: Construction
Num of Violation Notices	: 7	Num of Violation Order	: 0
Has BISP Asbestos Abatement	: No		

## Accounts

FPREV	Permit	Accounts
-------	--------	----------

Acct #	Owner Name	Do #	PFX	Last Insp Date	Last Insp Stat
39056577	84-34 161 ST PRO	94	G	08/23/2019	PASS
39056601	84-34 161 ST PRO	93	F	08/23/2019	PASS
39056635	84-34 161 ST PRO	93	DV	08/23/2019	PASS
30013460	84-34 161 ST PROPERTY LL	98	AA	01/26/2010	NOV(HOLD)
32128340	AFTAB TOWER	13	Р	03/05/2020	PASS

NOV

FPREV Violation Notices								
Owner Name	NOV Num	Issue Date	Vio LawNum	Vio LawDesc	Vio Disposition	Disp Date		
84-34 161 ST	11150932K	07/06/2010	RULE 17	FAILED TO OBTAIN	FOUND GUILTY AT A	08/23/2010		
PROPERTY LL				CERTIFICATE OF FITNESS	HEARING			
			RULE 5	FAILED TO PRODUCE PERMIT	FOUND GUILTY AT A	08/23/2010		
				AND/OR RECORD	HEARING			
			RULE 6	FAILED TO PROVIDE	FOUND GUILTY AT A	08/23/2010		
				SIGN/POSTING/INSTRUCT	HEARING			
84-34 161 STREET	11667439Z	02/05/2019	RULE 20	FAILED TO CONDUCT REQUIR	FOUND GUILTY AT A	07/08/2019		
PRO				TEST/INSPECTIO	HEARING			
84-34 161 STREET	11667440X	02/05/2019	RULE 20	FAILED TO CONDUCT REQUIR	FOUND GUILTY AT A	07/08/2019		
PRO				TEST/INSPECTIO	HEARING			
84-34 161 STREET	11667441H	02/05/2019	RULE 20	FAILED TO CONDUCT REQUIR	DEFAULT	04/01/2019		
PRO				TEST/INSPECTIO				
84-34 161 STREET	11667442J	02/05/2019	RULE 12	FAIL TO MAINTAIN	DEFAULT	04/01/2019		
PRO				SPK/STD/ALARM/SUPP SYS				
			RULE 17	FAILED TO OBTAIN	DEFAULT	04/01/2019		
				CERTIFICATE OF FITNESS				
			RULE 5	FAILED TO PRODUCE PERMIT	DEFAULT	04/01/2019		
				AND/OR RECORD				
			RULE 6	FAILED TO PROVIDE	DEFAULT	04/01/2019		
				SIGN/POSTING/INSTRUCT				



09/15/21 11:36:44

Bin: 4208959

NOV

100						
			FPREV	Violation Notices		
Owner Name	NOV Num	Issue Date	Vio LawNum	Vio LawDesc	Vio Disposition	Disp Date
84-34 161 STRE	ET 11689718Z	08/23/2019	RULE 18	FAILED TO OBTAIN CERT.	FOUND GUILTY AT A	12/20/2019
PRO				OF APPROVAL/QUAL	HEARING	
			RULE 19	FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR	FOUND GUILTY AT A	12/20/2019
				AFFIDAVIT/PLAN	HEARING	
AFA CONSTRUCTI	ON 11150467Y	08/05/2009	RULE 17	FAILED TO OBTAIN	DEFAULT	09/28/2009
				CERTIFICATE OF FITNESS		

Vio Orders

No Violation Orders Found.